Chapter 7 341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

October 18, 2023

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee A. Cotten Wright

Trustee Burt Shuford

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1601285190

[=]

[=]

10

10:00 AM
23-30653
23-30650
23-30634
23-30626

10:15 AM
23-30647
23-30643
23-30645
23-30503

10:30 AM
23-30584
23-30639
23-30640

(cont’d)

Ethan Elliot Harmon
Jose Alberto Lopez
Dawn Marie Steffman
David E Urena

Gwendolyn Nmn Powell
Evelyn Joanne Parillo
Gloria Dorsey-Ward
Jeffrey Lynch

Kathy Ann Smith
Shad Michael Brown
Derrick Lamar Reese

(Matthew H. Crow)
(Robert Prevost)
(Kristen Nardone)
(Dennis O’Dea)

(Kimberly Sheek)
(Kimberly Sheek)
(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)

(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)

Jacqueline Methusilah Reese

10:00 AM
23-30431
23-30621
23-30630
22-30569

10:15 AM
23-30623
23-30628
23-30636
23-30644
23-30649

Kiara A. Young

Tramar, Inc.

Nickie Tabor Mabry
Charlotte Yolanda Sivels

Joanne Denise Davis

Andrii Mykolayovych Lavrov
Chedrick Freeman,
Darren Anthony fCampbell
Christopher Donte McLean

To be Concluded, Continued, or NDR’ed

23-30438
23-30557
23-30464
23-30556

Karen Ashley Hughes
Bryan Charles Forbes, Jr.
Andrey A. Stalmakov
Camille Yvette Whiteside

(Sandra U. Cummings)
(Sandra U. Cummings)
(J. Baron Groshon)
(Matthew H. Crow)

(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)

(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)
(Terry M. Duncan)
(Robert Prevost)
(Tesha McBeth)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1601285190

To be Concluded, Continued, or NDR’ed
23-30571 Fadi Jaber (Jack G. Lezman)
23-30578 Jashua Marc Igbinazaka (Dennis O’Dea)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not
attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

